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Teacher Education Contacts

	Program
	Student  Teaching Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Agriculture
	Dick Steffen/ Luke Maxwell
	 rwsteff@ilstu.edu  ldmaxwe@ilstu.edu 
	438-8084/438 -5654

	Art
	Judith Briggs
	jabrigg@ilstu.edu
	438-7352

	Biology
	Margaret Parker
	meparke@ilstu.edu 
	438-8581

	Business
	Tamra Davis
	trdavis2@ilstu.edu 
	438-3823

	Chemistry
	Sarah Boesdorfer
	sbboesd@ilstu.edu 
	438-7661

	Communications
	Anna Wright
	amwrigh@ilstu.edu  
	438-2872

	English
	Linda Lienhart
	llienha@ilstu.edu 
	438-7585

	Family and Consumer Science
	Sally Arnett-Hartwick
	sarnett@ilstu.edu 
	438-5435

	Geography/Geology
	Jill Thomas
	jfthoma@ilstu.edu 
	438-8403

	Health
	Christy Bazan
	cnstath@ilstu.edu 
	438-5957

	History
	Sara Piotrowski
	scpiotr@ilstu.ed 
	438-5641

	Kinesiology
	Caryn Putra
	clputra@ilstu.edu
	438-8661

	Languages, Literatures & Cultures
	Nancy Ferrill
	nferrill@ilstu.edu 
	438-7690

	Math
	Marie Baker
	fmbaker@ilstu.edu 
	438-7393

	Music
	Phillip Hash
	phash@ilstu.edu 
	438-8372

	Physics
	Ken Wester
	kwester@ilstu.edu
	438-2957

	Technology
	Josh Brown
	jbrown4@ilstu.edu 
	438-7862

	Theatre
	Jimmy Chrismon
	jdchri1@ilstu.edu 
	438-8949

	Dance
	Darby Wilde
	dswilde@ilstu.edu 
	438-1654
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